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Men / 61 / 8-9
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rahul Mandava1091
Cypress Academy

10.400 11.200 9.80010.900 10.20010.000 62.500
2T 1 1 1T 4 2 1 

1 

Grafton Sprague1095
Champions

11.000 10.500 9.80010.600 9.00010.200 61.100
1 6 3 2T 3 6T 2 

2 

Griffin Behnke1087
Metropolitan

9.800 9.800 9.70010.300 10.60010.400 60.600
6T 8 5 3T 1 1 3 

3 

Kymani Morrow1094
Cypress Academy

10.400 9.700 9.40010.700 10.00010.300 60.500
3T 9 2 5T 2 3 4 

4 

Kyler Parnell1084
Alamo

9.800 9.500 9.40010.400 9.4009.300 57.800
7T 11 4 6T 7 4T 5 

5 

Andreas Aranda1111
Pearland

10.300 9.600 8.7009.800 8.7009.800 56.900
4 10 8T 12 5T 9T 6 

6 

Ethan Mostert1096
Champions

9.200 11.100 9.1008.700 8.7009.800 56.600
12 2T 14 9* 6T 10T 7T

7T

Gabriel Mayer1081
Acrotex Cedar Park

9.500 10.200 9.10010.000 9.4008.400 56.600
11 7 7 10* 12T 5T 8T

8T

Reid Landis1082
Pearland

9.600 10.600 8.9008.900 8.9008.800 55.700
10* 5 12T 11 8T 8 9T

9T

Kaden Hayakawa1089
Metropolitan

9.600 9.400 9.70010.100 9.0007.900 55.700
9* 12 6 4T 14 7T 10T

10T

Taybor Benas1102
EnRich

10.000 10.700 8.0009.700 8.6008.500 55.500
5 4 10 15 11 11T 11 

11 

Leon Vorkoper1090
Metropolitan

8.300 11.100 9.3009.100 8.6008.800 55.200
13T 3T 11 7 9T 12T 12 

12 

Quinn Conrey1092
Cypress Academy

9.700 9.200 8.5009.800 7.1008.400 52.700
8 13 9T 13 13T 14 13 

13 

Karson Morris1085
Zero Gravity 

8.300 7.100 9.2008.900 8.0008.800 50.300
14T 15 13T 8 10T 13 14 

14 

Simon Farias1101
Acrotex Cedar Park

6.300 9.000 8.4008.400 6.2006.000 44.300
15 14 15 14 15 15 15 

15 
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